The presentation of this property is subject to errors, omissions, change of price or conditions prior to sale or lease or withdrawal without notice. All areas and

dimensions are approximate.

Building 1

SPACE DETAILS

OFFICE: 3,000 SF
WAREHOUSE: 557,500 SF
TOTAL SF: 560,500 SF

3,000 SF Spec. Office Space

Delivered with LED Lighting and 4 Pit Levelers

One Hundred Twelve (112) 9'x10' Dock-High
Doors

Four (4) 12'x14' Ramped Doors

338 Employee Parks